SCHEDULE - NORTH YORK HITMEN

Date
Tue, Oct 20, 15

Wed, Oct 21, 15

Wed, Oct 28, 15

Wed, Nov 04, 15

Tue, Nov 10, 15

Tue, Nov 17, 15

Wed, Nov 18, 15

Wed, Nov 25, 15

Wed, Dec 02, 15

Wed, Dec 16, 15

Tue, Dec 22, 15

Wed, Dec 23, 15

Wed, Jan 06, 16

Wed, Jan 13, 16

Wed, Jan 20, 16

Wed, Jan 27, 16

Wed, Feb 03, 16

Wed, Feb 10, 16

RND S

SF1

SF2

F1

F2

winter 2015 / PREMIER

Home

MIDNIGHT EXPRESS

4 BARRIE FLYERS

NORTH YORK HITMEN

NORTH YORK HITMEN

METRO ORANGEMEN

NORTH YORK HITMEN

NORTH YORK HITMEN

3 VAUGHAN RED WINGS

METRO ORANGEMEN

4 NORTH YORK HITMEN

NORTH YORK HITMEN

5 VAUGHAN RED WINGS

6 NORTH YORK HITMEN

o METRO ORANGEMEN

NORTH YORK HITMEN

5 BARRIE FLYERS

2 NORTH YORK HITMEN

' VAUGHAN RED WINGS 2

Mar. 05, 2026
S Visitor
2 NORTH YORK HITMEN

H NORTH YORK HITMEN
VAUGHAN RED WINGS
METRO ORANGEMEN
NORTH YORK HITMEN
MIDNIGHT EXPRESS
BARRIE FLYERS

NORTH YORK HITMEN

n " " ’ ’ "

1 NORTH YORK HITMEN

7 BARRIE FLYERS

4 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS

NORTH YORK HITMEN

7 METRO ORANGEMEN

NORTH YORK HITMEN

2 BARRIE FLYERS

NORTH YORK HITMEN

VAUGHAN RED WINGS

NORTH YORK HITMEN

SO

SO

SO

SO

Time

9:30 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:20 pm

9:30 pm

9:30 pm

8:00 pm

9:20 pm

9:20 pm

8:20 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:20 pm

9:20 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



